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Name

Schiermann, Luca Marie

Reinecke, Kevin
Hennigs, Paul Jonas
Sonnefeld, Inga
Hoffmann, Sascha
Heller, Marco
Sonnefeld, Lena

Seeger, Klaus

Hartmann-Rdhrig, Sandra

Fischer, Thomas
Reibenstein, Sonja
Gawens, Patrick
Gollnau, Luisa
Bienio, Catharina
Speckmann, Lisa
Lutze, Dieter
Kapzyk, Michaela
Glasemann, Sven
Glombik, Sascha
Lutze, Regina
Kienast, Philipp
Sonnefeld, Kerstin
Janosch, Kai
Hoffmann, Monique

Seeger, Fabian

16,5
17,2
22,0
23,8
27,0
30,0
31,6
31,7
31,8
34,4
35,5
40,6
41,7
42,4
43,9
46,0
50,6
52,4
53,9
54,0
54,0
59,4
60,8



26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Gerkens, Stephan
Bienio, Nick

Hasse, Melanie

Stockmann, Corinna

Metz, Maximilian
Sonnefeld, Walter
Nettelmann, Denis
Meyer, Miriam
Ennen, Christoph
Wohler, lwona
Nettelmann, Monja
Rohrig, Alexandra
Forster, Leon
Fentzahn, Sarah
Bessler, Dominika

Wolbring, Nicol

Scheuermann, Christoph

Lohmann, Denis

61,0
62,6
70,2
70,8
73,2
75,0
79,5
79,6
85,0
87,4
94,8
108,9
110,0
126,1
160,5
180,3
242,8
286,8



